. JAPAN
SAILING
FEDERATIOM

[ 2002 Class : IMS

Handicap : IMS
Course Type : Ocean Race Course - PCS Distance : 48 miles

No. of Entries :

Dynamic Allowance : Applied(x1) Age Allowance : Applied(xl)

‘sail No.  Yacht Name  Type DIV 6kt 8kt 10kt 12kt 14kt 16kt 20Kt

""""" Corrected Time ~ 939.4 736.7 622.2 550.8 502.9 468.4 419.8
JPN 5222 REDOUND VUMM 36 R 939.4 736.7 622.2 550.8 502.9 468.4 419.8
JPN 321 KELONIA IMS 1030 R 984.0 772.0 652.5 578.1 528.7 493.5 445.2
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[ 2002
Handicap : ORC _Club

Course Type :
Dynamic Allowance

JAFARM
SAILIMNG
FEDERATION

Performance Line
- Applied(x1)

CT = (PLT x ET) - (PLD x Distance)

N

0.

10

LUCKY LADY V
FUJI 7
ALPHAWAVE 7
AOBA
YUKIKAZE VI
U2

AZUSA
NIRAIKANAI 3
ENZO

FLEUR DE LIS

Class : ORC

Distance : 48 miles

Age Allowance : Applied(xl)
Type DIV  PLT PLD okt 8kt

650.0 510

SAYER 42 R 0.814 57.8 762.1 697
BALTIC 52 CR 0.801 51.0 766.3 700
FIRST 47.7 ( CR 0.799 49.3 765.5 699
1D35 (0D) - 0.827 71.6 767.0 703
BENETEAU 45F CR 0.793 64.2 790.2 724
FIRST 40.7 ( CR 0.769 61.7 811.2 743
FARR 34 R 0.779 72.0 814.8 747
SPRINT 108 CR 0.719 51.3 853.5 780
YAMAHA 30S N CR  0.757 88.3 859.4 790
SWING 31 CR 0.712 73.4 893.4 819

of Entries :
16kt 18kt
300.0 276
439.6 375
438.4 372
437.0 371
449.5 386
459.2 393
470.0 401
477.7 410
488.5 415
512.8 443
524_.6 450
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KSC #3
IMS Class (2) . _ _ _
Boat Name Boat Type Sail No Class GPH Radio Call Sighn Cell Phone
Mumm 36 5222 IMS 599.2 VHF
KELONIA IMS 1030 321 IMS 628.0 VHF 090-2540-0288
ORC-club Class (10) _ _ _
Boat Name Boat Type Sail No Class GPH Radio Call Sighn Cell Phone
Lucky Lady V SAYER 42 4591 ORC 563.9 VHF 090-1470-1191
BALTIC 52 2112 ORC 564.3 090-1400-4838
FIRST 47.7 6008 ORC 566.2 090-7210-1076
1D35 (OD) 6006 ORC 573.3 VHF
BENETEAU 45F | 4600 ORC 604.6 VHF 090-1886-3629
U2 FIRST 40.7 5885 ORC 603.0 VHF 090-1508-6284
FARR 34 2221 ORC 606.7 090-2528-9980
NIRAIKANAI 3 SPRINT 108 5853 ORC 630.3 VHF 090-3220-5704
ENZO YAMAHA 30S N| 5657 ORC 644.1 VHF 090-3402-2401
SWING 31 1545 ORC 663.9 090-2427-9314




